
Kurnool City - Kacheguda InterCity Festival Special/07572XXX - COVU - SCR 
KRNT/Kurnool City to KCG/Kacheguda 

4h 50m - 236 km - 11 halts - Departs Sun,Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KRNT Kurnool City 16:30 0 1 0 55 288 SCR
2 GWD Gadwal Junction 17:30 17:32 2m 0 1 55 74 SCR
3 SRNR Sriramnagar 17:42 17:43 1m 0 1 68 47 SCR
4 WPR Wanaparti Road 17:55 17:56 1m 0 1 77 70 SCR
5 DKC Devarkadra Junction 18:21 18:22 1m 0 1 106 59 SCR
6 MBNR Mahbubnagar 18:47 18:49 2m 0 1 131 53 509 SCR
7 JCL Jadcherla 19:09 19:10 1m 0 1 148 69 539 SCR
8 BABR Balanagar 19:30 19:31 1m 0 1 171 68 SCR
9 SHNR Shadnagar 19:43 19:44 1m 0 1 185 86 650 SCR
10 UR Umdanagar 20:06 20:07 1m 0 1 216 49 581 SCR
11 BDVL Budvel 20:15 20:16 1m 0 1 223 40 557 SCR
12 FM Falaknuma 20:26 20:27 1m 0 1 229 8 522 SCR
13 KCG Kacheguda 21:20 0 1 236 - 489 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 02 2024 (04:11)

May 02 2024 (04:11)

1

1


